2013 Helen Shanbrom Ace of Clubs - BY GROUP

0 to 5 Helen Shanbrom Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race
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Player

George Goyak
Paul Mahoney
Hilde Moore
John Faulkenberry
Ron Cowen

Fred Vegliante
Beth McMaster
Douglas Southard
Sally McCardle
Burton Case

Location

Ft Mill SC

Johns Island SC
Blythewood SC

N Myrtle Beach SC
Greenville SC
Pawleys Island SC
Columbia SC
Landrum SC
Columbia SC
Columbia SC

5 to 20 Helen Shanbrom Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race
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Player

Elizabeth Smith
Constance McCoy
Marshall Robinson
Thomas Rosenthal
Fran Hultquist
Sandra Tillman

J Clarence Hopke
Shelby King
Steven Ackerman
Farrell Brown

Location
Pawleys Island SC
Greer SC
Charleston SC
Johns Island SC
Walterboro SC
Inman SC
Columbia SC
Columbia SC
Charleston SC
Seneca SC

20 to 50 Helen Shanbrom Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race
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Player

Jane Keener
Vivian Massey
Sue Hopke
Barbara McGee
Joseph Reid
Betty Tyson
Michael McComb
Thomas Muller
Barbara Fredericks
Anna Hull

Location

Mc Cormick SC
Greenville SC
Columbia SC
Charleston SC
Greenville SC
Myrtle Beach SC
Aiken SC

Rock Hill SC
Mt Pleasant SC
Rock Hill SC

Points
101.48
29.88
21.85
21.10
19.41
18.42
17.93
15.45
15.36
14.41

Points
36.59
34.78
31.24
26.75
26.20
25.19
24.74
23.52
22.50
22.39

Points
63.14
53.74
52.69
52.27
42.41
39.99
39.82
35.35
30.96
21.73



50 to 100 Helen Shanbrom Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race

Rank Player Location Points
1 Helen Young Camden SC 48.57
2 Martha Blackman Spartanburg SC 46.98
3 Karen Faulkenberry Camden SC 43.39
4 Gay White Simpsonville SC 38.45
5 Pamela Duling Myrtle Beach SC 36.77
6 Sally Dix Spartanburg SC 36.67
7 Marge Wilson Rock Hill SC 35.58
8 Mason Daley Pawleys Island SC 33.15
9 Bob Hahn Charleston SC 32.94
10 Diane Monroe Daniel Island SC 30.80

100 to 200 Helen Shanbrom Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race

Rank Player Location Points
1 Raymond Nix Myrtle Beach SC 88.47
2 Richard Lanzarone Surfside Beach SC 66.79
3 David Perkins Murrells Inlet SC 66.68
4 Rosemary Lanzer Simpsonville SC 64.67
5 Jerry Love Columbia SC 62.05
6 Jon Bohning Aiken SC 60.11
7 Rosalie Crouch Charlestonn SC 59.91
8 Roger Hill Myrtle Beach SC 51.93
9 Elizabeth Refshauge Spartanburg SC 50.20
10 Lynn Smith Aiken SC 49.65

200 to 300 Helen Shanbrom Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race

Rank Player Location Points
1 Scott Dunn Columbia SC 118.88
2 Belford Cross Columbia SC 76.86
3 Bill Collins Myrtle Beach SC 71.22
4 Bruce Kenner Lexington SC 59.12
5 Mary Ann Cross Columbia SC 54.74
6 Claudia Boyce Wadmalaw Island SC 54.08
7 Lucy Spell Charleston SC 53.58
8 Marion Goodman Charleston SC 50.64
9 David Roth Myrtle Beach SC 49.16
10 Selwyn Skinner Aiken SC 47.18



300 to 500 Helen Shanbrom Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race
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500 to 1000 Helen Shanbrom Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race
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Player

Maxine Nobbman
Robert Johnston
Gregory Garrison
Richard Nadol
Michael Arthur
Rebecca Nirenblatt
Alberta Mitchum
Jane Waring
Danny Phillips
Roberta Case

Player

John Shannonhouse
George Sarnoff
Jack Self

Jay Jacobs

Thomas Flecker
Raymond Benton Jr.
Zan Edmunds

Diana Clary

Jerry Vanderhoef
Ernest Levinson

Location

Myrtle Beach SC
Murrells Inlet SC
Irmo SC
Charleston SC
Sullivans Is SC
Charleston SC
Folly Bech SC
Charleston SC
Pawleys Isl SC
Columbia SC

Location

Myrtle Beach SC
Greer SC
Columbia SC
Aiken SC
Murrells Inlet SC
Mt Pleasant SC
Columbia SC
Surfside Beach SC
Daniel Island SC
Aiken SC

Points
112.58
90.11
82.17
81.64
76.37
75.24
70.07
67.67
64.25
64.20

Points
180.60
176.45
156.94
147.46
134.94
124.88
119.17
119.02
105.12
96.41

1000 to 2500 Helen Shanbrom Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race
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Player

Jay Shahani

E Michael McKee
Mary Townhill
Yvonne Bishop
Paul Dickson Jr.
James Chianelli
Brent Holcomb
Lynn Mullins
Bowen Asserson Jr.
Annie Hawkins

Location
Columbia SC
Anderson SC
Lexington SC
Mt Pleasant SC
Aiken SC
Lexington SC
Columbia SC
Aiken SC

Folly Beach SC
Aiken SC

Points
168.47
152.37
133.44
130.33
114.47
106.74
105.18
104.38
103.92
97.66



2500 to 5000 Helen Shanbrom Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race
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Player

Patrick Lauterbach
S Lindsey Butler
Andrew Hurd

Bill Gutermuth Jr.
Bob Webb

Pat Webb

Mrs. J. A. Lauterbach

Brenda Klinker
Alice Moore
Derrick Niederman

Location
Columbia SC
Mt Pleasant SC
Charleston SC
Taylors SC
Cayce SC
Cayce SC
Columbia SC
Mt Pleasant SC
Hopkins SC
Charleston SC

Points
208.86
201.45
192.16
178.38
176.98
174.65
165.90
160.98
140.60
130.98

5000 to 7500 Helen Shanbrom Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race
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Player

Jeff Ziemer
Joyce Nichols
Hugh Hughes
Tina Radding
Martin Johnson Jr.
Rajan lyer

Paul Wright Jr.
Betty Burt
Michael Oechsler
Giles Belski

Location

Taylors SC
Charleston SC
Greenville SC
Charleston SC
Folly Beach SC
Aiken SC

Mount Pleasant SC
N Myrtle Beach SC
Charleston SC

N Myrtle Bch SC

Points
181.29
173.16
172.42
169.14
149.09
127.15
117.14
78.93

77.28

52.58

7500 to 10,000 Helen Shanbrom Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race

Rank
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Over 10,000 Helen Shanbrom Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race
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Player
Happoldt Neuffer
Greg Roberts

Player

Ellen Allen

Tom Rutledge
Richard Brown
Susanne MclLaughlin
Richard Guarneri
Mark McLaughlin
Hugh Brown Jr.
Lucas Lebioda

Location
Columbia SC
Aiken SC

Location
Summerville SC
Charleston SC
Easley SC
Charleston SC
Charleston SC
Charleston SC
Mc Cormick SC
Columbia SC

Points
161.09
26.16

Points
287.54
208.31
107.04
94.54
92.83
90.21
48.49
1.59



